Trepijooksu maraton 2023

27. detsember 2023
Tallinna Teletorn

65 korrust

ajavétt: Viipar
osalejaid: 36

1 Carry

2 Roman

3 Rauno

4 Maikel Magnus
5 Tarvi

6 Marek

7 Kristjan

8 Lauri

9 Ain

# Merlyn
Rain

Daisi
Meelis
Tarmo
Anna Helene
Argo

Kerli

Julia

Reena
Arabella
Nele
Karl-Kristofer
Helen
Margus
Kertu
Meelis
Sander
Kristi

Karl Mattias
Toomas
Priit

Raini
Kristjan
Anna
Jelena
Ruslan

L T I R

Saluste
Fosti

Tiits

Vilja
Tameri
Karm
Roosvald
Ulm

Rasta
Valma-Ulm
Vosman
Rist

Kuris

Janes

Rauk
Miller
Kuusk
Rakitina
Kao

Raie
Juntson
Roosvald
Otto

Einard
Jukkum
Kalda

Kaur

Rist
Parnassalu
Parnassalu
Remmelgas
Tommingas
Remmelgas
Remmelgas
Pjatkova
Plesanov

Copper Trainings
Sparta
Copper Trainings

SK100

Copper Trainings
Komo

Copper Trainings
Telia Spordiklubi
Triathlon Estonia
Copper Trainings
Triathlon Estonia

SK100
Copper Trainings

Sparta

NSmme Kalju FC
Tappsportlased

TLT

21
21
21
20
19
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
13
13
12
12
11
10
10
10
10
10

546

Finis$
21:33:35
21:34:02
21:35:27
21:39:07
21:35:15
21:34:40
21:35:28
21:35:34
21:35:53
21:37:14
21:33:32
21:35:37
21:36:11
21:37:27
21:39:57
21:28:20
21:36:56
21:38:47
21:28:23
21:30:15
21:30:24
21:39:31
21:35:57
21:38:12
21:39:55
21:27:05
21:37:32
21:24:34
21:35:30
21:19:25
21:25:38
21:32:28
21:36:23
21:38:06
21:42:37
20:12:01

00:07:01
00:07:16
00:06:59
00:07:14
00:07:06
00:07:08
00:07:12
00:07:15
00:08:07
00:08:04
00:07:49
00:08:06
00:07:51
00:08:05
00:08:01
00:08:15
00:08:44
00:08:53
00:10:18
00:08:02
00:08:52
00:08:43
00:09:26
00:08:57
00:10:14
00:09:19
00:10:16
00:10:08
00:10:23
00:10:21
00:11:14
00:12:04
00:11:16
00:13:15
00:12:41
00:08:55

00:08:23
00:07:44
00:08:24
00:08:23
00:08:20
00:08:27
00:08:46
00:09:13
00:09:23
00:10:20
00:10:32
00:10:12
00:10:45
00:10:27
00:11:20
00:10:32
00:10:16
00:10:31
00:11:03
00:11:24
00:11:28
00:11:39
00:11:35
00:12:37
00:13:29
00:12:12
00:13:04
00:14:23
00:12:49
00:14:45
00:15:23
00:15:12
00:14:55
00:17:58
00:18:03
00:11:20

00:08:15
00:08:48
00:08:17
00:08:22
00:08:19
00:09:23
00:09:55
00:09:05
00:09:28
00:09:43
00:09:58
00:10:09
00:09:44
00:09:58
00:12:19
00:09:18
00:12:00
00:11:36
00:12:04
00:12:15
00:12:00
00:10:55
00:12:15
00:14:50
00:12:37
00:14:09
00:12:57
00:14:15
00:13:45
00:14:15
00:19:52
00:16:38
00:20:19
00:18:50
00:18:25
00:12:44

00:08:37
00:08:29
00:08:34
00:10:03
00:08:37
00:09:53
00:10:32
00:09:19
00:09:53
00:10:03
00:10:10
00:10:24
00:09:52
00:10:25
00:11:40
00:11:06
00:12:18
00:10:35
00:11:04
00:11:40
00:12:07
00:10:43
00:12:04
00:12:59
00:13:01
00:12:58
00:13:34
00:14:22
00:15:32
00:14:13
00:16:04
00:17:34
00:16:00
00:18:35
00:18:42
00:12:24

00:08:58
00:09:02
00:09:02
00:09:13
00:09:04
00:09:43
00:10:07
00:09:40
00:09:46
00:09:53
00:10:17
00:10:41
00:10:09
00:09:45
00:11:29
00:09:43
00:10:42
00:10:35
00:11:26
00:11:29
00:12:32
00:12:55
00:12:48
00:12:40
00:12:39
00:13:58
00:15:06
00:13:14
00:12:41
00:16:12
00:17:07
00:18:31
00:16:47
00:20:12
00:20:25
00:11:56

00:08:54
00:08:50
00:08:50
00:09:21
00:08:45
00:10:41
00:10:02
00:10:26
00:09:25
00:09:55
00:10:14
00:11:20
00:09:57
00:10:04
00:10:16
00:10:23
00:11:48
00:10:49
00:12:02
00:10:16
00:12:23
00:11:32
00:14:47
00:13:43
00:13:44
00:13:18
00:14:39
00:14:33
00:13:41
00:15:54
00:19:08
00:18:58
00:19:03
00:19:29
00:19:47
00:12:00

00:08:38
00:08:41
00:08:42
00:10:01
00:08:58
00:09:48
00:10:25
00:09:49
00:10:37
00:10:03
00:10:58
00:12:04
00:11:45
00:11:23
00:10:42
00:12:34
00:12:19
00:11:31
00:11:47
00:10:42
00:11:42
00:12:12
00:13:26
00:13:37
00:13:12
00:14:19
00:16:24
00:14:25
00:16:19
00:17:49
00:19:14
00:20:02
00:19:43
00:19:25
00:19:25
00:15:59

00:09:30
00:09:30
00:09:30
00:09:30
00:09:31
00:09:44
00:10:42
00:09:48
00:09:42
00:10:09
00:11:10
00:10:49
00:10:23
00:11:03
00:10:58
00:10:19
00:11:37
00:10:56
00:11:35
00:10:58
00:11:45
00:11:54
00:14:08
00:14:59
00:15:23
00:13:34
00:15:36
00:15:20
00:15:08
00:15:36
00:19:47
00:20:14
00:19:19
00:20:03
00:23:50
00:16:43

00:09:02
00:09:00
00:08:59
00:09:22
00:10:13
00:10:43
00:10:21
00:09:57
00:09:50
00:09:51
00:10:45
00:10:45
00:09:52
00:10:16
00:13:12
00:11:26
00:12:25
00:11:54
00:13:19
00:13:13
00:11:46
00:12:53
00:13:54
00:13:57
00:13:58
00:14:18
00:16:29
00:15:51
00:16:11
00:16:29
00:19:34
00:21:05
00:19:52
00:19:48
00:20:43

00:08:57
00:08:59
00:09:00
00:09:36
00:09:25
00:09:30
00:10:09
00:11:03
00:09:47
00:10:07
00:11:38
00:11:25
00:10:08
00:11:27
00:10:30
00:11:26
00:12:10
00:12:35
00:11:08
00:11:11
00:11:47
00:13:24
00:13:17
00:14:40
00:13:56
00:14:00
00:15:07
00:15:42
00:18:46
00:16:46
00:18:15
00:22:10
00:29:09
00:20:31
00:20:36

Ringi ajad
00:08:17
00:08:17
00:08:17
00:09:45
00:09:32
00:11:24
00:10:25
00:10:10
00:09:34
00:10:26
00:10:56
00:11:15
00:10:24
00:11:32
00:12:05
00:10:19
00:11:42
00:12:32
00:12:34
00:13:06
00:13:16
00:16:30
00:14:59
00:14:18
00:13:14
00:14:21
00:14:40
00:15:29
00:17:47
00:17:05

00:09:30
00:09:31
00:09:30
00:09:30
00:09:55
00:10:41
00:10:59
00:11:12
00:10:52
00:10:54
00:11:01
00:11:04
00:11:40
00:10:25
00:11:20
00:12:00
00:12:00
00:12:34
00:11:43
00:15:24
00:12:30
00:13:40
00:14:57
00:14:33
00:13:25
00:15:20
00:14:44
00:16:52
00:22:28

00:08:35
00:08:33
00:08:31
00:10:40
00:10:21
00:11:07
00:10:36
00:10:41
00:10:33
00:10:42
00:11:31
00:10:38
00:11:20
00:11:43
00:11:51
00:12:15
00:13:04
00:13:05
00:13:12
00:14:00
00:12:52
00:14:29
00:14:30
00:13:25
00:14:51
00:15:19
00:14:56

00:08:29
00:08:30
00:08:33
00:09:49
00:10:25
00:11:48
00:11:00
00:11:05
00:11:54
00:11:24
00:11:24
00:10:54
00:11:38
00:11:20
00:11:16
00:11:20
00:11:34
00:14:03
00:12:21
00:13:15
00:13:04
00:14:08
00:13:51
00:12:57
00:16:12

00:08:46
00:08:44
00:08:43
00:09:58
00:10:16
00:11:30
00:10:58
00:11:11
00:10:53
00:11:19
00:11:48
00:11:54
00:13:26
00:12:12
00:10:59
00:12:16
00:12:17
00:14:14
00:12:47
00:13:20
00:12:20
00:13:54

00:08:44
00:08:47
00:08:43
00:10:41
00:11:12
00:11:30
00:11:41
00:11:41
00:11:55
00:11:23
00:11:36
00:12:09
00:13:49
00:13:10
00:11:16
00:15:08
00:12:00
00:12:24

00:09:57
00:09:53
00:09:57
00:09:14
00:11:22
00:11:30
00:11:14
00:12:10
00:12:08
00:11:32
00:11:45
00:11:48
00:13:28
00:14:12
00:10:43

00:09:35
00:09:36
00:09:36
00:09:44
00:11:17
00:10:10
00:10:24
00:11:49
00:12:06
00:11:26

00:08:12
00:08:29
00:08:15
00:08:31
00:12:37

00:09:10
00:08:34
00:08:48
00:10:10

00:08:05
00:08:49
00:10:17



