Trepijooksu maraton 2023

27. detsember 2023 Tallinna Teletorn 65 korrust

ajavõtt: Viipar

osalejaid: 36

			Р	Finiš Ringi ajad																					
1 Carry	Saluste	Copper Trainings	21	21:33:35	00:07:01	00:08:23	00:08:15	00:08:37	00:08:58	00:08:54	00:08:38	00:09:30	00:09:02	00:08:57	00:08:17	00:09:30	00:08:35	00:08:29	00:08:46	00:08:44	00:09:57	00:09:35	00:08:12	00:09:10	00:08:05
2 Roman	Fosti	Sparta	21	21:34:02	00:07:16	00:07:44	00:08:48	00:08:29	00:09:02	00:08:50	00:08:41	00:09:30	00:09:00	00:08:59	00:08:17	00:09:31	00:08:33	00:08:30	00:08:44	00:08:47	00:09:53	00:09:36	00:08:29	00:08:34	00:08:49
3 Rauno	Tiits	Copper Trainings	21	21:35:27	00:06:59	00:08:24	00:08:17	00:08:34	00:09:02	00:08:50	00:08:42	00:09:30	00:08:59	00:09:00	00:08:17	00:09:30	00:08:31	00:08:33	00:08:43	00:08:43	00:09:57	00:09:36	00:08:15	00:08:48	00:10:17
4 Maikel Magnus	Välja		20	21:39:07	00:07:14	00:08:23	00:08:22	00:10:03	00:09:13	00:09:21	00:10:01	00:09:30	00:09:22	00:09:36	00:09:45	00:09:30	00:10:40	00:09:49	00:09:58	00:10:41	00:09:14	00:09:44	00:08:31	00:10:10	
5 Tarvi	Tameri		19	21:35:15	00:07:06	00:08:20	00:08:19	00:08:37	00:09:04	00:08:45	00:08:58	00:09:31	00:10:13	00:09:25	00:09:32	00:09:55	00:10:21	00:10:25	00:10:16	00:11:12	00:11:22	00:11:17	00:12:37		
6 Marek	Karm	SK100	18	21:34:40	00:07:08	00:08:27	00:09:23	00:09:53	00:09:43	00:10:41	00:09:48	00:09:44	00:10:43	00:09:30	00:11:24	00:10:41	00:11:07	00:11:48	00:11:30	00:11:30	00:11:30	00:10:10			
7 Kristjan	Roosvald	Copper Trainings	18	21:35:28	00:07:12	00:08:46	00:09:55	00:10:32	00:10:07	00:10:02	00:10:25	00:10:42	00:10:21	00:10:09	00:10:25	00:10:59	00:10:36	00:11:00	00:10:58	00:11:41	00:11:14	00:10:24			
8 Lauri	Ulm		18	21:35:34	00:07:15	00:09:13	00:09:05	00:09:19	00:09:40	00:10:26	00:09:49	00:09:48	00:09:57	00:11:03	00:10:10	00:11:12	00:10:41	00:11:05	00:11:11	00:11:41	00:12:10	00:11:49			
9 Ain	Rästa	Кото	18	21:35:53	00:08:07	00:09:23	00:09:28	00:09:53	00:09:46	00:09:25	00:10:37	00:09:42	00:09:50	00:09:47	00:09:34	00:10:52	00:10:33	00:11:54	00:10:53	00:11:55	00:12:08	00:12:06			
# Merlyn	Valma-Ulm		18	21:37:14	00:08:04	00:10:20	00:09:43	00:10:03	00:09:53	00:09:55	00:10:03	00:10:09	00:09:51	00:10:07	00:10:26	00:10:54	00:10:42	00:11:24	00:11:19	00:11:23	00:11:32	00:11:26			
# Rain	Vosman	Copper Trainings	17	21:33:32	00:07:49	00:10:32	00:09:58	00:10:10	00:10:17	00:10:14	00:10:58	00:11:10	00:10:45	00:11:38	00:10:56	00:11:01	00:11:31	00:11:24	00:11:48	00:11:36	00:11:45				
# Daisi	Rist		17	21:35:37	00:08:06	00:10:12	00:10:09	00:10:24	00:10:41	00:11:20	00:12:04	00:10:49	00:10:45	00:11:25	00:11:15	00:11:04	00:10:38	00:10:54	00:11:54	00:12:09	00:11:48				
# Meelis	Kuris	Telia Spordiklubi	17	21:36:11	00:07:51	00:10:45	00:09:44	00:09:52	00:10:09	00:09:57	00:11:45	00:10:23	00:09:52	00:10:08	00:10:24	00:11:40	00:11:20	00:11:38	00:13:26	00:13:49	00:13:28				
# Tarmo	Jänes		17	21:37:27	00:08:05	00:10:27	00:09:58	00:10:25	00:09:45	00:10:04	00:11:23	00:11:03	00:10:16	00:11:27	00:11:32	00:10:25	00:11:43	00:11:20	00:12:12	00:13:10	00:14:12				
# Anna Helene	Rauk	Triathlon Estonia	17	21:39:57	00:08:01	00:11:20	00:12:19	00:11:40	00:11:29	00:10:16	00:10:42	00:10:58	00:13:12	00:10:30	00:12:05	00:11:20	00:11:51	00:11:16	00:10:59	00:11:16	00:10:43				
# Argo	Miller		16	21:28:20	00:08:15	00:10:32	00:09:18	00:11:06	00:09:43	00:10:23	00:12:34	00:10:19	00:11:26	00:11:26	00:10:19	00:12:00	00:12:15	00:11:20	00:12:16	00:15:08					
# Kerli	Kuusk	Copper Trainings	16	21:36:56	00:08:44	00:10:16	00:12:00	00:12:18	00:10:42	00:11:48	00:12:19	00:11:37	00:12:25	00:12:10	00:11:42	00:12:00	00:13:04	00:11:34	00:12:17	00:12:00					
# Julia	Rakitina		16	21:38:47	00:08:53	00:10:31	00:11:36	00:10:35	00:10:35	00:10:49	00:11:31	00:10:56	00:11:54	00:12:35	00:12:32	00:12:34	00:13:05	00:14:03	00:14:14	00:12:24					
# Reena	Käo		15	21:28:23	00:10:18	00:11:03	00:12:04	00:11:04	00:11:26	00:12:02	00:11:47	00:11:35	00:13:19	00:11:08	00:12:34	00:11:43	00:13:12	00:12:21	00:12:47						
# Arabella	Raie	Triathlon Estonia	15	21:30:15	00:08:02	00:11:24	00:12:15	00:11:40	00:11:29	00:10:16	00:10:42	00:10:58	00:13:13	00:11:11	00:13:06	00:15:24	00:14:00	00:13:15	00:13:20						
# Nele	Juntson	SK100	15	21:30:24	00:08:52	00:11:28	00:12:00	00:12:07	00:12:32	00:12:23	00:11:42	00:11:45	00:11:46	00:11:47	00:13:16	00:12:30	00:12:52	00:13:04	00:12:20						
# Karl-Kristofer	Roosvald	Copper Trainings	15	21:39:31	00:08:43	00:11:39	00:10:55	00:10:43	00:12:55	00:11:32	00:12:12	00:11:54	00:12:53	00:13:24	00:16:30	00:13:40	00:14:29	00:14:08	00:13:54						
# Helen	Otto		14	21:35:57	00:09:26	00:11:35	00:12:15	00:12:04	00:12:48	00:14:47	00:13:26	00:14:08	00:13:54	00:13:17	00:14:59	00:14:57	00:14:30	00:13:51							
# Margus	Einard		14	21:38:12	00:08:57	00:12:37	00:14:50	00:12:59	00:12:40	00:13:43	00:13:37	00:14:59	00:13:57	00:14:40	00:14:18	00:14:33	00:13:25	00:12:57							
# Kertu	Jukkum		14	21:39:55	00:10:14	00:13:29	00:12:37	00:13:01	00:12:39	00:13:44	00:13:12	00:15:23	00:13:58	00:13:56	00:13:14	00:13:25	00:14:51	00:16:12							
# Meelis	Kalda		13	21:27:05	00:09:19	00:12:12	00:14:09	00:12:58	00:13:58	00:13:18	00:14:19	00:13:34	00:14:18	00:14:00	00:14:21	00:15:20	00:15:19								
# Sander	Kaur	Sparta	13	21:37:32	00:10:16	00:13:04	00:12:57	00:13:34	00:15:06	00:14:39	00:16:24	00:15:36	00:16:29	00:15:07	00:14:40	00:14:44	00:14:56								
# Kristi	Rist		12	21:24:34	00:10:08	00:14:23	00:14:15	00:14:22	00:13:14	00:14:33	00:14:25	00:15:20	00:15:51	00:15:42		00:16:52									
# Karl Mattias	Pärnassalu	Nõmme Kalju FC	12	21:35:30	00:10:23	00:12:49	00:13:45	00:15:32	00:12:41	00:13:41	00:16:19	00:15:08	00:16:11	00:18:46		00:22:28									
# Toomas	Pärnassalu	Täppsportlased	11	21:19:25	00:10:21	00:14:45	00:14:15	00:14:13	00:16:12	00:15:54	00:17:49	00:15:36	00:16:29		00:17:05										
# Priit	Remmelgas		10	21:25:38	00:11:14	00:15:23	00:19:52	00:16:04	00:17:07	00:19:08	00:19:14	00:19:47	00:19:34	00:18:15											
# Raini	Tommingas		10	21:32:28	00:12:04	00:15:12	00:16:38	00:17:34	00:18:31	00:18:58	00:20:02	00:20:14	00:21:05	00:22:10											
# Kristjan	Remmelgas		10	21:36:23	00:11:16	00:14:55	00:20:19	00:16:00	00:16:47	00:19:03	00:19:43	00:19:19	00:19:52	00:29:09											
# Anna	Remmelgas		10	21:38:06	00:13:15	00:17:58	00:18:50	00:18:35	00:20:12	00:19:29	00:19:25	00:20:03	00:19:48	00:20:31											
# Jelena	Pjatkova		10	21:42:37	00:12:41	00:18:03	00:18:25	00:18:42	00:20:25	00:19:47	00:19:25	00:23:50	00:20:43	00:20:36											
# Ruslan	Plešanov	TLT	8	20:12:01	00:08:55	00:11:20	00:12:44	00:12:24	00:11:56	00:12:00	00:15:59	00:16:43													